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1. Dr. S. Jeyarani 

Professor 

Dept. of Entomology 

Coimbatore  

jeyarani.s@tnau.ac.in 9790017538 

2. Dr. M. Kannan 

Professor 

Dept. of Entomology 

Coimbatore 

kanento@gmail.com 9443822291 

3. Dr. C. Gopalakrishnan 

Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

pcgopalagri@gmail.com 9442237953 

4. Dr. L. Rajendran 

Assoc. Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

rajendran.l@tnau.ac.in 9865804560 

5. Dr. L. Karthiba 

Asst. Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

karthiba.l@tnau.ac.in 9443861248 

6. Dr. V. Paranidharan 

Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

agriparani@yahoo.com 9486587939 

 

7. Dr. A. Sudha 

Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

sudha.a@tnau.ac.in 9842507722 

8. Dr. I. Johnson 

Assoc. Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

johnsonpath@gmail.com 9791244944 

9. Dr. E. Rajeshwari 

Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

agrirajeswari@gmail.com 9791909993 

10. Dr. S. Harish 

Assoc. Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

heiah.s@tnau.ac.in 9442053358 

11. Dr. V. Sendhilvel 

Assoc. Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

patsendhil@gmail.com 9786730806 

12. Dr. N. Indra 

Assoc. Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

indra.n@tnau.ac.in 9965524495 
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13. Dr. S. Vanitha 

Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

vanitha1969@yahoo.com 9486517687 

14. Dr. S. Sundravadana 

Assoc. Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

sundravadana@rediffmail.com 9488976761 

15. Dr. M. Karthikeyan 

Assoc. Professor 

Dept. of Plant Pathology, 

Coimbatore 

karthipath@rediffmail.com 9788231129 

 

16. Dr. N. Seenivasan 

Professor  

Dept. of Nematology 

TNAU, Coimbatore 

seeni_nem@yahoo.com 9865724277 

17. Dr. P. Vetrivelkalai 

 Professor  

Dept. of Nematology 

TNAU, Coimbatore 

vetrivelkalai.p@tnau.ac.in 9965492127 

18. Dr. P. Mohanraj 

Teaching Assistant (Sericulture) 

Department of Sericulture 

Forest College & Research 

Institute, Mettupalayam 

mohanraj.p@tnau.ac.in 8778981877 

19. Dr. R. Aruna 

Teaching Assistant (Ento) 

Department of Sericulture 

Forest College and Research 

Institute 

Mettupalayam 

aruna.r@tnau.ac.in 9865558456 

Department of Plant Biotechnology, CPMB&B, TNAU, Coimbatore 

20. Dr. N. Manikanda Boopathi nmboopathi@tnau.ac.in 9842509611 

21. Dr. B. Rajagopal  

rajagopal.b@tnau.ac.in 

9488205213 

Department of Vegetable Science, HC & RI, TNAU, Coimbatore 

22. Dr. C. Indu Rani 

Professor and Head 

Department of Vegetable 

Science 

ci76@tnau.ac.in 9443858606 

23. Dr. C. Thangamani 

Assistant Professor (Hort.) 

thangamani.c@tnau.ac.in 9976313927 

24. Dr. B. K. Savitha 

Assistant Professor (Hort.) 

savitha.bk@tnau.ac.in 9750621964 

Centre for Post Harvest Technology, AEC &RI, TNAU, Coimbatore 

25. Dr. G. G. Kavithashree,  

Asst. Professor (FSN) 

kavikarthikfsn@gmail.com 9976648955 

Department of Soil and Water Conservation Engineering, AEC & RI, TNAU, 

Coimbatore 

26. Dr. K. Arunadevi, Assistant 

Professor(SWCE) 

arunadevi.k@tnau.ac.in 9487532142 

Dept. of Cotton, TNAU, Coimbatore 

27. Dr. N. Premalatha 

Assoc. Professor (PBG) 

npremalatha@gmail.com 9940901405 
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28. Dr. E. Rajeswari 

Professor (Plant Pathology) 

agrirajeswari@gmail.com 9791909993 

Department of Crop Physiology, TNAU, Coimbatore 

29. Dr. P. Boominathan 

Professor (Crop Physiology) 

boominathan.p@tnau.ac.in 9865676771 

30. Dr. V. Babu Rajendra Prasad 

Asst. Professor (Crop 

Physiology) 

vbrprasad@tnau.ac.in 8098968677 

Dept. of Medicinal & Aromatic Crops, HC & RI, TNAU, Coimbatore 

31. Dr. S. Padmapriya 

Associate Professor (Hort.) 

padmapriya.s@tnau.ac.in 9486391863 

32. Dr. M.Visalakshi 

Assistant Professor (Hort.) 

visalakshi.m@tnau.ac.in 9842931296bh

a 

Dept. of Agrl. Microbiology, TNAU, Coimbatore 

33. Dr. R. Poorniammal 

Assistant Professor (Ag. Micro) 

r.poorni@tnau.ac.in 9790621114 

34. Dr. R. Anandham 

Associate Professor (Ag. Micro.)  

anandham@tnau.ac.in 9159029745 

35. Dr. M. Gnanachitra 

Professor (Ag. Micro) 

mgc74@tnau.ac.in 9865255971 

Centre for Agricultural Nanotechnology, DNRM, TNAU, Coimbatore 

36. Dr. K. Raja 

Professor 

Centre for Agricultural 

Nanotechnology 

rajaksst@gmail.com 9786532644 

37. Dr. Sharmila Rahale 

Assistant Professor 

Centre for Agricultural 

Nanotechnology 

sharmila.r@tnau.ac.in 7418853180 

Horticultural College & Research Institute (Women), Trichy 

38. Dr. P. Aruna 

Professor and Head 

Department of Post Harvest 

Technology 

aruna.p@tnau.ac.in 9842460007 

39. Dr. R. Rajeswari 

Assistant Professor (Hort.) 

Department of Vegetable 

Science 

rajhorti@gmail.com 86376 54941 

Floricultural Research Station, Thirupathisaram 

40. Dr.Y.Anitha Vasline 

Professor (PB & G), FRS Thovalai 

anitavasline@yahoo.com 93455 12499 

Agricultural Research Station, Thirupathisaram 

41. Dr. C. Praveen Sampath Kumar 

Assistant Professor (PB & G) 

ARS, Thirupathisaram 

lucky.drpraveen@gmail.com 9487419470 

42. Dr. J. J. Joshi 

Assistant Professor (PB & G) 

ARS, Thirupathisaram 

jeya.joshi@gmail.com 9442963705 

Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Ramanathapuram 

43. Dr.S.Vallal Kannan 

Programme Coordinator 

KVK, Ramanathapuram 

vallalkannan.s@tnau.ac.in 9442230628 
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Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Thirupathisaram 

44. Dr.K.Kavitha 

Associate Professor  

(Plant Pathology), KVK, 

Thirupathisaram 

kavithak@tnau.ac.in 9003418457 

45. Dr.J.Selvi 

Assistant Professor (FSN) 

KVK, Thirupathisaram 

selvi.j@tnau.ac.in 9524119710 

Coconut Research Station, Aliyarnagar 

46. Dr.C.Sudhalakshmi 

Associate Professor and Head 

soilsudhalakshmi@gmail.com 9443059228 

47. Dr. P. Latha 

Associate Professor  

(Plant Pathology) 

latha.p@tnau.ac.in 9486418661 

48. Dr. Arul Prakash 

Associate Professor  

(Agrl. Entomology) 

avrarulprakash@gmail.com 9597481060 

Agrl. Engineering College & Research Institute, Kumulur 

49. Dr.M.Nagarajan 

Assistant Professor (SWCE) 

nagarajan.m@tnau.ac.in 9600113146 

50. Dr.R.Arulmari 

Assistant Professor (P&FE) 

arulmari@tnau.ac.in 9500722374 

Horticultural & Forestry Research Station, Kodaikanal, Dindigul District 

51. Dr. C. Ravindran 

Associate Professor and Head 

Horticultural & Forestry 

Research Station 

hrskodai@tnau.ac.in 

ravindran.c@tnau.ac.in 

9487020262 

Agrl. College & Research Institute, Madurai 

52. Dr.G.Srinivasan 

Professor (Agrl. Entomology 

Department of Agricultural 

Entomology, AC & RI, Madurai 

sriniento@tnau.ac.in 9842150619 

53. Dr. K. G. Sabarinathan 

Associate Professor and Head, 

Department of Agrl. 

Microbiology, AC & RI, Madurai 

sabarimicro1@gmail.com 9790547638 

Horticultural Research Station, Pechiparai  

54. Dr. K. Sivakumar 

Assistant Professor 

(Microbiology), HRS, Pechiparai 

ksivamicro@gmail.com 9788851100 

55. Dr. Sutha Raja Kumar 

Assistant Professor (Pl. 

Pathology), HRS, Horticultural 

Research Station, Pechiparai 

subipatho@gmail.com 9788886440 

Tapioca and Castor Research Station, Yethapur 

56. Dr. M. Velmurugan 

Professor (Horticulture) 

Tapioca and Castor Research 

Station, Yethapur 

velmurugan.m@tnau.ac.in 9443376331 

57. Dr. S. Jaya Prabhavathi 

Associate Professor  

(Agrl. Entomology) 

Tapioca and Castor Research 

Station, Yethapur. 

sjayaprabhavathiento@gmail.c

om 

9894070792 
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Rice Research Station, Ambasamudram 

58. Dr. S. Saravanan 

Associate Professor (PBG) and 

Head 

saravananspbg@tnau.ac.in 9488492652 

59. Dr. V. Jai Ganesh 

Assistant Professor (PAT) 

potatojaiganesh@gmail.com 9442237840 

Cotton Research Station, Srivilliputtur 

60. Dr. R. Thangapandian 

Professor (PB & G) 

ricetha@gmail.com 9688694157 

61. Dr. C. Vijayaraghavan 

Assoc. Professor (Ento.) 

vijayaraghavanento@yahoo.co

.in 

9443823062 

Department of Plant Protection, HC & RI, Periyakulam 

62. Dr.K.Kalpana 

Associate Professor and Head, 

Dept. of Plant Protection, HC & 

RI, Periyakulam East 

kalpana.k@tnau.ac.in 9994387816 

63. Dr,S,Prabhu 

Associate Professor (Nemo.), 

Dept. of Plant Protection, HC & 

RI, Periyakulam East 

prabhu.s@tnau.ac.in 9994486310 

Tamil Nadu Rice Research Institute, Aduthurai  

64. Dr. R. Pushpa 

Assistant Professor (PBG) 

pushpa.r@tnau.ac.in 9443174970 

65. Dr. G. Murugan 

Assistant Professor (Agron.) 

muruganagronomy@gmail.

com 

9994923469 

Agricultural Research Station, Bhavanisagar 

66. Dr. K. Malarkodi 

Professor (SST) 

jujumalar2000@gmail.com 9965066580 

67. Dr. K. Ramah 

Assoc. Professor (Agron 

kr74@tnau.ac,ub 9894960327 

Palmyrah & Banana Research Station, Thoothukudi 

68. Dr. R. Swarnapriya 

Special Officer 

Banana Research Station 

VOC, AC & RI, Killikulam 

swarnapriya@tnau.ac.in 9443118008 

69. Dr. M. I. Manivannan 

Associate Professor (Hort.), 

Palimyrah, Research Station, 

VoC, AC & RI, Killikulam 

mimanivannan@rediffmail.c

om 

9865029870 

National Pulses Research Centre, Vamban, Pudukkottai Dt. 

70. Dr. R. Ramesh 

Assistant Professor 

(Entomology) 

NPRC, Vamban 

Pudukkottai Dt.  

ramesh.r@tnau.ac.in 8667039775 

71. Dr.K.Thiyagu 

Assistant Professor (PBG) 

NPRC, Vamban 

Pudukkottai Dt. 

genethiyagu@gmail.com 9865596205 
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